THE FLEMINGTON RARITAN REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT TUTOR LIST
The district does not recommend or assume responsibility beyond making you aware that the following individuals may be available.
	Teacher
	Taught
	Subjects Taught
	Certifications
	Phone
	E-mail

	Agabiti, Joe
	Computers
	
	
	609-947-3798
	jababiti@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Assini, Cindy
	5-8
	All/Study skills
	Elem. Ed
	609-558-3682
	cassini@frsd.k12.nj.us


	Bajorek, Jennifer
	k-12
	Math
	Math K-12
	516-318-4186 
	Jbajorek@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Billman, Debra
	k-4
	ESL
	
	908-995-2052
	dbillman@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Bishop, Alison
	k-4
	All
	
	908-788-8064
	abishop@frsd.k12.j .us

	Borawski, Jason
	7
	Math
	
	610-360-7531
	jborawsk@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Burns, Rebecca
	K-5
	LA/Reading
	Elem &Spec Ed
	908-892-6540
	Rhooven@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Campbell, Kristen
	5-8
	Math
	Elem Ed  & math
	908-581-8545
	kcampbel@frsd.k12.nj.us


	Castellano, Samantha
	All
	R/LA
	
	908-328-3311
	scastell@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Chardoussin, Katie
	5-6
	All
	Special Ed
	908-399-9836
	kcardou@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Chesseri, Brenda
	k-6
	All
	Special Ed
	732-801-5130
	bcjessero@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Culcasi, Lindsey
	5
	All but SS
	908-619-7533
	908-619-7533
	lculcasi@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Dahms, Amy
	Ps-4
	All
	
	215-345-7660
	adahms@frsd.k12.nj.us

	DeLorenzo, Kristin
	k-6
	Math/LA
	
	610-749-2624
	kdeloren@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Dolan, Elizabeth
	k-4
	All
	
	732-690-6448
	edolan@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Gianni, Nancy
	k-5
	All
	
	908-392-8320
	NMG1128@gmail.com

	Gilmurray, Mindi
	6-8
	LA
	Elementary Ed
	908-507-8979
	mgilmurr@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Gleason, Ashley
	k-4
	All
	
	908-399-4326
	agleason@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Hanrah, Cara
	k-4
	All
	Elem ed
	908-627-3311
	cscjemcl@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Heddy, Tricia
	k-3
	R/LA/Math
	Math (1-2)
	908-578-7125
	Pheddy@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Hlinka, Jaclyn
	k-4
	Math
	
	908-399-4357
	jhilinka@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Huff, Tina
	Special Ed
	Math/LA/Reading
	Special Ed
	908-735-9349
	thuff@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Jablonski, Donna
	K-8
	,atj
	
	908-917-5690
	Djablonski1@comcast.net

	Koehler, Lori
	6-8
	Math
	Special ed
	609-323-7768
	lkoehler@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Kuster, Kelly
	k-5
	All
	
	908-284-7586
	Kkuster#frsd.k12.nj.us

	Lake, Katie
	1-5
	All
	
	908-619-6256
	Klate@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Lanza, Maria
	6-12
	Spanish
	
	908-285-1041
	mlanza@frsd.k12.nj.us


	Latanzio, Melissa
	4-5
	Math/LA/Sceince
	
	732-501-4232
	mlatanzi@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Laynor, Jessica
	5
	All
	
	609-529-1740
	jlaynor@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Lepore, Lynn
	7-8
	All 
	Org. Skills
	908-788-4676
	4lepore@earthlink.net

	LiBrizzi, Susan
	5-8
	All
	HQ math &LA
	732-763-6390
	slibrizz@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Liscinsky, Linnea
	1-4
	All
	
	908-612-5594
	llinscins@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Madlinger, Marybeth
	3-6
	All
	Math&LA
	908-642-6377
	mmadling@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Matulay, Karen
	k-4
	LA/Reading
	
	908-788-9645
	kmatulay@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Matuszkiewicz, Angela
	k-8
	Reading
	
	609-570-8381
	amatuszk@frsd.k12.nj.us

	McCormack, Jen
	3-7
	Math
	
	908-399-5505
	jmcorma@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Mitcheltree, Sue
	1-4
	Math
	
	908-782-9794
	Smitchl#frsd.k12.nj.us

	Moore, Jeff
	3
	All
	
	215-962-9189
	jmoore@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Neuman, Melisa
	k-8
	Math
	
	609-203-0082
	Melis.neuman@gmail.com

	Niles, Lisa
	k-2
	All
	
	908-874-8586
	lniles@frsd.k12.nj.us

	Petto, Suzanne
	2-5
	Reading/Math/Writing
	
	908-217-3924
	aspetto@frsd.k12.nj.us

	
	
	
	
	
	



